MUX
MUX
V
O
U
T
_1
V

AD506x 16 Single/multichannel, unipolar, high accuracy, serial input DAC
Switches and Multiplexers
Part Number Configuration Description
ADG1204/ADG1208/ADG1206/ADG1211 4:1/8:1/16:1, 4 × SPST 2 pF off capacitance and <1 pC QINJ, TSSOP and LFCSP packages
ADG1408/ADG1409/ADG1433 8:1/diff 4:1, 3 × SPST 5 Ω max RON, TSSOP and 4 mm × 4 mm LFCSP packages
Amplifiers
Part Number Signal Chain Focus Description
OP2177/AD8676/OP284/OP295 Highest accuracy front ends Highest precision, low noise, 36 V amplifiers
AD8512/AD822/ADTL082/OP291/ADA4000-2 High impedance and higher BW front ends Precision, low power JFET and bipolar 36 V amplifiers
AD8606/AD8656/AD8616/AD8652 ADC drivers Precision, 2.7 V to 6 V, 10 MHz to 50 MHz op amps
AD8692/AD8646/AD8647/AD8666 Filter and utility amplifiers
Fast, low noise amplifiers with very high input impedance.
2.7 V to 6 V and 4 V to 16 V
AD8607/AD8667/OP296/OP2177 4 mA to 20 mA loop drivers Low power precision amplifiers
AD8628/AD8638 Reference buffering Low noise, zero drift amplifiers
AD8250/AD8251/AD8253 Front end 10 MHz, 20 V/μs programmable gain instrumentation amplifier
AD5750/AD5751 Output driver IC Current/voltage output driver, programmable ranges
References
Part Number Output Voltage Range (V) Description
ADR360/ADR361/ADR363/ADR364/ADR365/ADR366 2.048 to 5 Micropower, low noise reference family with sink/source
ADR01/ADR02/ADR03/ADR06 3 to 10 Ultracompact precision reference family
ADR380/ADR381 2.048 to 2.5 2.048 V/2.5 V band gap voltage reference family
Isolation Products
Part Number Configuration Description
ADuM1100/ADuM1120x/ADuM1130x/ADuM1140x Single, dual, triple, quad channel Digital isolators, data rates to 100 Mbps, 2.5 kV rms isolation
ADuM540x Quad channel, 500 mW Quad channel isolators with integrated dc-to-dc converter
Isolated Interface
Part Number Data Rate Description
ADM2487E/ADM2482E 500 kbps/16 Mbps 500 kbps/16 Mbps signal isolated RS-485 transceivers with integrated transformer driver
ADM3251E 460 kbps Integrated signal and power, isolated single channel RS-232 line driver/receiver
Microcontrollers
Part Number MCU Core Description
ADuC845/ADuC847/ADuC848 8051 core and flash Dual, 24-/16-bit analog front end with PGA, PWM, and DAC
ADuC702x ARM7 core and flash Fast, 1 MSPS, multichannel, 12-bit SAR ADC; 12-bit DACs, up to 126 kB flash
ADuC706x ARM7 core and flash Combines dual 24-bit Σ-Δ ADCs, a 14-bit DAC, and ARM7 core
Switching Controller Devices
Part Number Parameters Description
ADP1621 Sync/CLK input Buck/boost/inverter controller
ADP1864 2 A to 14 A Compact nonsynchronous buck controller
Switching Regulator Devices
Part Number Input Voltage Range (V) Description
ADP3050 3 to 30 Internal switch, adjustable and fixed VOUT options
ADP2107 2.7 to 5.5 Internal 2 A switch, 95% efficiency
Low Dropout Linear Regulators
Part Number Input Voltage Range (V) Description
ADP1706 2.5 to 5.5 1 A, multiple VOUT options from 0.75 V to 3.3 V
ADP1720 4 to 28 50 mA, for standby power applications
©2008	 Analog	 Devices,	 Inc.	 All	 rights	 reserved.
Trademarks	and	registered	trademarks	are	the	property
of	their	respective	owners.
Printed	in	the	U.S.A.																								BR07209-3-9/08 www.analog.com/industrial
Analog Devices, Inc.
Worldwide Headquarters
Analog Devices, Inc.
One Technology Way
P.O. Box 9106
Norwood, MA 02062-9106
U.S.A.
Tel: 781.329.4700
(800.262.5643,
U.S.A. only)
Fax: 781.461.3113
Analog Devices, Inc.
Europe Headquarters
Analog Devices, Inc.
Wilhelm-Wagenfeld-Str. 6
80807 Munich
Germany
Tel: 49.89.76903.0
Fax: 49.89.76903.157
Analog Devices, Inc.
Japan Headquarters
Analog Devices, KK
New Pier Takeshiba
South Tower Building
1-16-1 Kaigan, Minato-ku,
Tokyo, 105-6891
Japan
Tel: 813.5402.8200
Fax: 813.5402.1064
Analog Devices, Inc.
Southeast Asia
Headquarters
Analog Devices
22/F One Corporate Avenue
222 Hu Bin Road
Shanghai, 200021
China